Structure & Material
Application
Feature
Cooling Sea Water Pump
Ballast  Pump
Condenser  Cooling  Pump
Vertical Single－stage Double－suction
Closed Coupling Type

60
70
80
To
ta
l
H
ea
d（
m
）
Capacity（m3/h）
Model No.
Bore Dimension（mm）
Suc. Dis. A B C D E F G1 G2 H1 H2 J1 J2 K1 K2 Z
EMD-300C 300 300 400 400 260 620 250 25 540 460 640 540 100 100 275 365 28
EMD-300ME 300 250 450 450 260 647 250 25 540 540 640 620 100 100 335 376 28
EMD-350C 350 350 500 520 290 775 250 30 600 600 720 680 120 120 330 380 35
EMD-400C 400 400 550 550 300 740 250 30 640 640 760 720 120 120 400 490 35
EMD-400MD 400 400 550 550 300 740 250 30 640 640 760 720 120 120 400 490 35
EMD-450C 450 450 650 650 400 920 250 30 ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー
EMD-500C（FC）
500 500
760 760
420 1020 300 35 960 800 1120 920 160 120 530 505 48

EMD-600CEMD-600CEMD-600C
900min-1900min-1
EMD-500CEMD-500CEMD-500C
900min-1900min-1
EMD-450CEMD-450CEMD-450C
2022/06
Model No.
Bore Dimension（mm）
Suc. Dis. A B C D E F G1 G2 H1 H2 J1 J2 K1 K2 N Z
EMD-450C 450 450 650 650 400 920 250 30 ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー
EMD-500C(FC)
500 500
760 760
420 1020 300 35 960 800 1120 920 160 120 530 505 100 48
EMD-500C(BC) 750 750
EMD-550C 550 550 800 800 450 1100 300 35 1020 860 1200 1000 180 140 565 585 100 48
EMD-600B 600 600 900 900 490 1170 300 40 1100 920 1300 1060 180 140 575 585 100 48
EMD-600C 600 600 1000 1000 520 1350 300 40 1300 1100 1500 1240 200 160 665 665 120 48